SPEC SHEET
Supports NRZ and PAM4
Supports PRBS 7/9/11/13/15/23/31/13Q/31Q, SSPRQ
Advanced FEC tools
Supports RS-FEC Scrambled Idle Pattern
Channel simulator
Burst/random error injection
O-SMPM connection

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
BA-4000 Bit Analyzer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models
4-28-NRZ = 4×28 GBd NRZ BERT with O-SMPM connector
8-28-NRZ = 8×28 GBd NRZ BERT with O-SMPM connector
4-28-PAM = 4×28 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector
8-28-PAM = 8×28 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector
4-56-PAM = 4×56 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector a
8-56-PAM = 8×56 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector b
4-56-HP = 4x56 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT (better sensitivity) with O-SMPM connector a
8-56-HP = 8x56 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT (better sensitivity) with O-SMPM connector b
Options
FEC4 = FEC simulator software 4CH c
FEC8 = FEC simulator software 8CH d
FGC4 = FEC pattern generator and checker 4CH e
FGC8 = FEC pattern generator and checker 8CH f
BA-4000-XX-XX
a.	 Must be ordered with FEC4 option.
b.	 Must be ordered with FEC8 option.
c.	 Available for BA-4000-4-28-PAM, BA-4000-4-56-PAM and BA-4000-4-56-HP
d.	 Available for BA-4000-8-28-PAM, BA-4000-8-56-PAM and BA-4000-8-56-HP
e.	 Available for BA-4000-4-56-PAM and BA-4000-4-56-HP. Must be ordered with FEC4 option.
f.	 Available for BA-4000-8-56-PAM and BA-4000-8-56-HP. Must be ordered with FEC8 option.
Example: BA-4000-8-56-PAM-FGC8-FEC8
BA-4000 FEC4 FEC8 FGC4 FGC8
4-28-NRZ
8-28-NRZ
4-28-PAM
8-28-PAM